e
d
 c

o
n

ta
g
io

n
 s

p
re

a
d

G
lo

b
a

l
P

ro
p

e
rt

y
 C

ra
s
h

 S
c
e

n
a

ri
o
 S

1

Extending the Model to Multi-Layer Networks

15

Coupling Between Financial Crises and Economic Loss

16

60

65

70

75

80

85

90

95

100

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

G
D

P

(U
S

$
 2

0
1
0
,

T
n

)

1907 US ‘Bankers’ Panic’

1873 Long Depression

1893 Baring Bank Crisis

2008 Great Financial Crisis

1929 Wall St Crash

GDP@Risk US$ Trillion

1893 Baring Bank Crisis 5

1873 Long Depression 7

1907 US ‘Bankers’ Panic’ 14

2008 Great Financial Crisis 20

1929 Wall Street Crash 30

Investment Portfolio Performance in Different Scenarios

17

Baseline High Inflation World Eurozone Meltdown Global Property Crash Dollar Deposed

High Fixed Income Conservative Balanced Aggressive

-25%

-20%

-15%

-10%

-5%

0%

Baseline High Inflation World Eurozone Meltdown Global Property Crash Dollar Deposed

High Fixed Income Conservative Balanced Aggressive

Cambridge Scenarios: GDP@Risk

18

GDP@Risk US$ Trillion S1 S2 X1
Geopolitical Conflict

China-Japan Conflict 17 27 34

Asset Bubble Shock

Global Property Crash 11 16 23

Pandemic

Sao Paolo Virus 7 10 23

Sovereign Default Shock

Eurozone Meltdown 6 13 20

Food and energy price spiral

High Inflation World 5 8 11

Cyber Catastrophe

Sybil Logic Bomb 4 7 15

Social Unrest

Millennial Uprising 2 5 8

De-Americanisation of Financial System

Dollar Deposed 2 2 -2

2007-2012 Great Financial Crisis 18

Great Financial Crisis at 2016 21

Trillion Dollar Shocks

 The financial system is relatively robust to minor and localized shocks

 A shock that destroys a trillion dollars or more of economic output is

sufficiently large to trigger significant stockmarket equity devaluations

 We have a research objective to define all the likely causes of trillion dollar

shocks to the global economy

19

-90%

-80%

-70%

-60%

-50%

-40%

-30%

-20%

-10%

0%

10%

 10  100  1,000  10,000  100,000

GDP@Risk
$ Economic Output Loss from Event

1 Trillion100 Billion10 Billion 10 Trillion 100 Trillion

Stockmarket

Shock
Reduction of S&P500